

TENDER NOTICE Supply & Installation of Queue Management System

Sindh Bank Limited invites sealed bids under SPPRA rules, 2010 from well reputed firms, having experience to deal the banking sector to meet its Queue Management System requirements as per the given detail:

		Availability of Tender /	Last Date of	Tender /Bid Opening
S. No.	Services	Bid Documents	Submission of Bid	Date
	Supply & Installation	23/11/2011		
1.	of Queue Management	to	09/12/2011	09/12/2011
	System	08/12/2011	up to 3:00 p.m.	at 4:00 p.m.
		from 09:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.		
		(Working days only)		

Tender documents containing terms and conditions can be obtained from the address mentioned below, on a payment of Rs. 500/- through pay order in the name of "SINDH BANK LIMITED".

Also attach a pay order of 5% of the total bid cost as a Bid Security in the name of SINDH BANK LIMITED with the FINANCIAL PROPOSAL. No tender will be accepted without Bid Security & such tender(s) will be rejected at the spot.

This advertisement is also available on the website of SPPRA (www.pprasindh.gov.pk).

Lt. Col. (R) Shahzad Begg Head of Administration Division Sindh Bank Limited, Head Office, 3rd Floor, Federation House, Abdullah Shah Ghazi Road, Clifton, Karachi-75600, Pakistan

Office: (92-21) 35829320, Fax: (92-21) 35870543

e-mail: shahzad.begg@sindhbankltd.com



TENDER NOTICE Supply & Installation of Queue Management System

Sindh Bank Limited invites sealed bids under SPPRA rules, 2010 from well reputed firms, having experience to deal the banking sector to meet its Queue Management System requirements as per the given detail:

		Availability of Tender /	Last Date of	Tender /Bid Opening
S. No.	Services	Bid Documents	Submission of Bid	Date
	Supply & Installation	04/11/2011		
1.	of Queue Management	to	22/11/2011	22/11/2011
	System	21/11/2011	up to 3:00 p.m.	at 4:00 p.m.
		from 09:00 a.m. to 05:00 p.m.		
		(Working days only)		

Tender documents containing terms and conditions can be obtained from the address mentioned below, on a payment of Rs. 500/- through pay order in the name of "SINDH BANK LIMITED".

Also attach a pay order of 5% of the total bid cost as a Bid Security in the name of SINDH BANK LIMITED with the FINANCIAL PROPOSAL. No tender will be accepted without Bid Security & such tender(s) will be rejected at the spot.

This advertisement is also available on the website of SPPRA (www.pprasindh.gov.pk).

Lt. Col. (R) Shahzad Begg Head of Administration Division Sindh Bank Limited, Head Office, 3rd Floor, Federation House, Abdullah Shah Ghazi Road, Clifton, Karachi-75600, Pakistan

Office: (92-21) 35829320, Fax: (92-21) 35870543

e-mail: shahzad.begg@sindhbankltd.com